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ACCELERA LA TUA PASSIONE ACCELERA LA TUA PASSIONE

PROMO AUTO 14/04/2025

Sessioni Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km ._._.

Turno 2 - FORMULA 14/04/2025.10:00 . . .
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Practice started at 10:00:41

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 Ss2 s3 VMAX Lap Time of Day LapTm $1 S2 S3 VMAX

(32) COLOMBO Simone

1 10:05:12.120 2:05471 43.551 40.077 41.843 2687
2 10:07:12.133 2:00013 42.460 37.451 40.102 268,0
3 10:09:10.025 1:57.892 41.230 37.098 39.564 2714
4 10:11:05.259 1:55.234 40.746 35.827 38.661 2720
5 10:12:59.624 1:564.365 40.286 35.642 38.437 2720
6 10:14:53.117 1:563.493 39.859 35.223 38.411 2714
7 10:16:45.639 152522 39.548 34.857 38.117 2720
8 10:18:38.333 1:62.694 39.648 35.119 37.927 2734
9 10:20:29.784 1:561.451 39.246 34.538 37.667 2720
p10 10:39:05.862 18:36.078 42.621 2734
1 10:41:20.313 2:14.451 39.891 41.369 1745
12 10:43:10.846 1:560.533 39.034 34.097 37.402 2734
13 10:45:01.357 1:50511 38.240 34.925 37.346 2748
14 10:46:49.879 1:48.522 38.070 33.367 37.085 2748
15 10:48:38.869 1:48990 38.184 33.228 37.578 2755
16 10:50:47.255 2:08.386 44.040 41.254 43.092 2755
17 10:52:35931 1:48676 38.312 33.105 37.259 2741

(81) CUCCARESE Massimiliano

1 10:03:33.727 2:41419 48.761 46.538 124,3

2 10:05:40.676 2:06.949 44346 40.777 41.826 2693

3 10:07:42695 2:02.019 43.067 38.802 40.150 2707

4 10:09:42.326 1:59.631 41.309 38.325 39.997 270,0

5 10:11:41.030 1:58.704 41.533 37.523 39.648 2700

6 10:13:38.034 1:57.004 41.192 36.796 39.016 2700

7 10:15:34.392 1:56.358 40.558 36.450 39.350 2693

8 10:17:32.530 1:58.138 41.455 37.227 39.456 269,3

9 10:19:55.076 2:22546 49.555 48.274 44717 246,0
10 10:21:51.465 1:56.389 41.127 36.363 38.899 2693
1 10:23:46.252 1:54.787 40.052 35.836 38.899 2687
p12 10:39:32.213 15:45.961 45.580 43.029 2547
13 10:41:46.676 2:14463 38.693 39.811 144,0
14 10:43:40.941 1:54.265 40.246 35.641 38.378 2714
15 10:45:34.020 1:53.079 39.613 35.192 38.274 2720
16 10:47:29.053 1:55.033 39.801 36.053 39.179 2720
17 10:49:46.921 2:17.868 47.999 44564 45.305 236,3
18 10:51:41.367 1:54.446 40.067 35.374 39.005 2687
19 10:53:37.771 1:56.404 40.217 36.017 40.170 2700
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